GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

caMamigollig (@Grbllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C19

Deira City Center Bus Station

- Qusais Industrial Area, Termin

Friday Azl
Deira City Center Bus Station 05.20 06.20 07.20 08.20 09.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.20 00.01 s s By dbaos
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A2~ 05.22 06.22 07.22 08.22 09.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 1322 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.22 00.03 Y1 s Siges 5 sie dacne
DNATA 05.25 06.25 07.25 08.25 09.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.26 00.07 N Lilis
Ministry of Environment 05.26 06.26 07.26 08.26 09.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 1527 16.28 17.28 18.29 19.29 20.30 21.30 22.29 23.27 00.08 3,05,
Al Bakhit Center 05.27 06.27 07.27 08.27 09.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.29 17.29 18.30 19.30 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.28 00.09 il S e
Hamarain Center 05.28 06.28 07.28 08.28 09.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 1529 16.30 17.30 18.31 19.31 20.32 21.32 22.32 23.29 00.10 S e S e
Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus  05.29 06.29 07.29 08.29 09.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.31 17.31 18.32 19.32 20.33 21.33 22.33 23.30 00.11 \ww\)&,l}ﬂm
Stop 1

Dubai Scout Mission 05.31 06.31 07.31 08.31 09.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.33 17.34 18.35 19.35 20.36 21.36 22.35 23.33 00.14 Lo ALaS Ay gda
Al Jadeed Bakery 05.31 06.31 07.31 08.31 09.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.34 17.34 18.35 19.35 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.33 00.14 N S|
Ahli Club 05.34 06.34 07.34 08.34 09.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.37 17.37 18.38 19.38 20.40 21.40 22.39 23.36 00.17 N ool
Stadium Metro Bus Stop 05.35 06.35 07.35 08.35 09.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.37 17.38 18.39 19.39 20.41 21.41 22.40 23.37 00.18 2ia¥T 5 e Thona
Ministry of Information 05.36 06.36 07.36 08.36 09.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.38 17.39 18.40 19.40 20.42 21.42 22.40 23.38 00.19 M:.YIAJIJ}
Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 05.37 06.37 07.37 08.37 09.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.39 17.41 18.42 19.42 20.43 21.43 22.41 23.39 00.20 3l g e

Twar, Union Cooperative Society 05.38 06.38 07.38 08.38 09.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 1540 16.41 17.43 18.44 19.44 20.45 21.45 22.43 23.40 00.21 JV,LJ]@}LLJ\.\IAJ\)IM
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys 05.41 06.41 07.41 08.41 09.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.43 16.44 17.46 18.47 19.47 20.48 21.48 22.45 23.43 00.24 il ) LA A e
School

Dubai Grand Hotel 05.42 06.42 07.42 08.42 09.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.44 16.45 17.47 18.48 19.48 20.49 21.49 22.46 23.44

Damascus Road 1 05.42 06.42 07.42 08.43 09.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.45 16.46 17.48 18.49 19.49 20.50 21.50 22.47 23.45

Damascus Road 2 05.43 06.43 07.43 08.44 09.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.47 17.50 18.51 19.51 20.52 21.52 22.49 23.46

Damascus Road 3 05.44 06.44 07.44 08.45 09.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.47 16.48 17.50 18.51 19.51 20.53 21.53 22.49 23.47

Damascus Road 4 05.45 06.45 07.45 08.46 09.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.49 17.52 18.53 19.53 20.54 21.54 22.51 23.48

Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat 05.46 06.46 07.46 08.47 09.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.50 17.583 18.54 19.54 20.55 21.55 22.52 23.49

Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus  05.48 06.48 07.48 08.49 09.51 10.51 11.51 12,51 13.51 14.51 15,52 16.53 17.56 18.57 19.57 20.59 21.59 22.54 23.51

[Sunday to Wednesday

Deira City Center Bus Station 05.30 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.30 12.00

City Centre Metro Bus Stop A2~ 05.31 06.01 06.21 06.41 07.03 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.33 12.03

DNATA 05.34 06.04 06.24 06.44 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.48 09.08 09.28 09.48 10.08 10.28 10.49 11.09 11.39 12.09

Ministry of Environment 05.36 06.06 06.26 06.46 07.09 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.29 10.50 11.10 11.40 12.10

Al Bakhit Center 05.37 06.07 06.27 06.47 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.51 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.52 11.12 11.42 12.12

Hamarain Center 05.38 06.08 06.28 06.48 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.53 11.13 11.43 12.13

Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus  05.39 06.09 06.29 06.49 07.12 07.32 07.52 08.12 08.33 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.34 10.55 11.15 11.45 12.15

Stop 1

Dubai Scout Mission 05.42 06.12 06.32 06.52 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.36 10.57 11.17 11.47 12.17

Al Jadeed Bakery 05.42 06.12 06.32 06.52 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.36 08.56 09.16 09.36 09.56 10.16 10.37 10.58 11.18 11.48 12.18

Ahli Club 05.44 06.14 06.34 06.54 07.19 07.39 07.59 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.40 11.01 11.21 11.51 12.21

Stadium Metro Bus Stop 05.45 06.15 06.35 06.55 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.42 11.08 11.23 11.53 12.23

Ministry of Information 05.46 06.16 06.36 06.56 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.41 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.02 10.22 10.43 11.04 11.24 11.54 12.24

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 05.48 06.18 06.38 06.58 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.42 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.23 10.44 11.05 11.25 11.55 12.25 12. agill 5 yie
Twar, Union Cooperative Society 05.49 06.19 06.39 07.00 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.44 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.06 11.26 11.57 12.27 12.57 Jlskall u}LgJ\.\L;\.‘\llw
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys 05.52 06.22 06.42 07.03 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.48 09.08 09.28 09.48 10.08 10.28 10.49 11.10 11.30 12.01 12.31 13.01 SRR B FEIEN R
School

Dubai Grand Hotel 05.53 06.23 06.43 07.04 07.30 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.29 10.50 11.11 11.31 12.02 12.32 13.02 il e (53
Damascus Road 1 05.54 06.24 06.44 07.05 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.31 10.51 11.12 11.32 12.03 12.33 13.03 L,..m;@Ld
Damascus Road 2 05.56 06.26 06.46 07.07 07.33 07.53 08.13 08.33 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.53 11.14 11.34 12.05 12.35 13.05 Y- Gdagls
Damascus Road 3 05.56 06.26 06.46 07.08 07.34 07.54 08.14 08.34 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.34 10.54 11.15 11.35 12.06 12.36 13.06 Y- L,..m;@l.:
Damascus Road 4 05.58 06.28 06.48 07.10 07.36 07.56 08.16 08.36 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.36 10.56 11.17 11.37 12.08 12.38 13.08 i- L
Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat 05.59 06.29 06.49 07.11 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.37 08.56 09.16 09.36 09.56 10.16 10.37 10.57 11.18 11.39 12.10 12.40 13.10 dcliall l_, il
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus  06.01 06.31 06.51 07.14 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.41 11.01 11.22 11.43 12.14 12.44 13.14 4 ua_msllmd
Deira City Center Bus Station 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 16.55 17.12 17.31 17.54 18.24 18.50 19.13 19.38 19.58 20.17 20.37 20.57 )Mwa)u«bd
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A 2 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.32 16.02 16.34 16.59 17.16 17.36 17.59 18.29 18.55 19.18 19.42 20.01 20.20 20.40 21.00 \'\)Mu_m})u
DNATA 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.37 16.07 16.41 17.06 17.23 17.45 18.08 18.38 19.04 19.27 19.50 20.07 20.25 20.45 21.04 ks
Ministry of Environment 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.39 16.09 16.44 17.09 17.27 17.49 18.12 18.42 19.08 19.30 19.53 20.09 20.27 20.47 21.05 3505,
Al Bakhit Center 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 1512 1541 16.11 16.47 17.12 17.31 17.54 18.17 18.47 19.13 19.34 19.56 20.11 20.30 20.50 21.07 il S e
Hamarain Center 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 1543 16.13 16.49 17.14 17.34 17.57 18.20 18.50 19.16 19.37 19.58 20.13 20.32 20.52 21.08 o e S e
Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus  13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.52 17.17 17.38 18.02 18.25 18.55 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.16 20.34 20.54 21.09 Y Garall S5 5l 5 450 Ao
Stop 1

Dubai Scout Mission 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.49 16.19 16.57 17.22 17.45 18.10 18.33 19.03 19.29 19.47 20.06 20.19 20.38 20.58 21.11 L)AéaéL:\SM}éa
Al Jadeed Bakery 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15,50 16.20 16.59 17.24 17.47 18.13 18.36 19.06 19.31 19.49 20.07 20.21 20.39 20.59 21.12 EYRCNISTEN |
Ahli Club 13.21 13.51 14.21 1451 1521 1553 16.23 17.01 17.26 17.53 18.19 18.42 19.12 19.36 19.54 20.11 20.25 20.43 21.02 21.15 kT,‘LaAJ\L;;LJl
Stadium Metro Bus Stop 13.23 13.583 14.23 14583 15.23 1554 16.24 17.02 17.27 17.53 18.19 18.42 19.12 19.36 19.54 20.12 20.26 20.44 21.03 21.15 Loy

Ministry of Information 13.24 13.54 1424 1454 1524 1555 16.25 17.03 17.28 17.54 18.20 18.43 19.13 19.37 19.55 20.13 20.27 20.45 21.03 21.16 M.:Yla)b}
Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 13.25 13.55 14.25 1455 1525 1556 16.26 17.04 17.29 17.55 18.21 18.44 19.14 19.38 19.56 20.14 20.28 20.46 21.04 21.16 _\@_.}T)“
Twar, Union Cooperative Society 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.58 16.28 17.06 17.31 17.57 18.23 18.46 19.16 19.40 19.58 20.16 20.29 20.48 21.05 21.18 Dlshll 4 lasll sy umen
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.32 17.10 17.35 18.02 18.28 18.51 19.21 19.45 20.02 20.19 20.33 20.51 21.08 21.21 il el LA A e
School

Dubai Grand Hotel 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.33 17.11 17.36 18.03 18.29 18.52 19.22 19.46 20.03 20.20 20.34 20.52 21.09 21.22 b o Bad
Damascus Road 1 13.33 14.08 14.33 15.08 15.33 16.04 16.36 17.14 17.39 18.05 18.31 18.54 19.24 19.48 20.04 20.22 20.35 20.54 21.10 21.23 \—Lg.iia;tJLL
Damascus Road 2 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.06 16.40 17.18 17.42 18.09 18.35 18.58 19.27 19.51 20.06 20.24 20.37 20.56 21.11 21.24 Y- G Eol
Damascus Road 3 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.37 16.07 16.43 17.21 17.45 18.11 18.37 19.00 19.30 19.53 20.07 20.25 20.38 20.57 21.12 21.25 AERER IR
Damascus Road 4 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.39 16.10 16.47 17.26 17.48 18.15 18.41 19.04 19.33 19.56 20.09 20.27 20.40 20.59 21.13 21.26 £- G gl
Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.41 16.11 16.50 17.29 17.51 18.17 18.43 19.06 19.35 19.58 20.11 20.28 20.42 21.00 21.14 21.27 dacliall jaiadll o Vlai
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus ~ 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.48 16.18 17.00 17.34 17.55 18.22 18.48 19.11 19.41 20.02 20.14 20.32 20.45 21.02 21.16 21.29 Lebiall jauaill dbas



\,
Qe
24

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

caMamigollig (@Grbllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Deira City Center Bus Station

- Qusais Industrial Area, Termin

%&U@J'ﬁ.ﬂﬁl‘%&a-)ﬁuﬁusdwam

Sunday to Wednesday

dag 81 Y 52 Y o

Deira City Center Bus Station 21.30 22.00 22.29 s i B 0 Ao
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A 2 21.32 22.02 22.31 Vi Gises g 50 dbne
DNATA 21.37 22.07 22.36 N Gl
Ministry of Environment 21.38 22.08 22.37 3,05,
Al Bakhit Center 21.39 22.09 22.38 il S e
Hamarain Center 21.40 22.10 22.39 S e S e
Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus 21.41 22.11 22.40 ) MAAAJ‘)SJ}J})JA‘LL!}A
Stop 1

Dubai Scout Mission 21.44 2214 22.43 (s A8LaS Ay 540
Al Jadeed Bakery 21.44 2214 22.43 EYREN STEN |
Ahli Club 21.47 2217 22.46 ) galill
Stadium Metro Bus Stop 21.48 22.18 22.47 AT g yie dane
Ministry of Information 21.48 22.18 22.47 M:Yl Bls
Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 21.49 22.19 22.48 3l g e

Twar, Union Cooperative Society 21.50 22.20 22.49 Dlskll u}LmJ\ .\Lx\)lw
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys ~ 21.53 22.23 22.52 el pead Ml RN s yde
School

Dubai Grand Hotel 21.54 22.24 22.53

Damascus Road 1 21.55 22.25 22.54

Damascus Road 2 2156 22.26 22.55

Damascus Road 3 21.57 22.27 22.56

Damascus Road 4 21.58 22.28 22.57

Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat 21.59 22.29 22.58

Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus  22.01 22.31 23.00

hursdays

Deira City Center Bus Station 05.30 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 wwsﬁ;m‘
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A2~ 05.31 06.01 06.21 06.43 07.03 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.34 12.04 12.34 V1 s Siges 3 sie dacne
DNATA 05.34 06.04 06.24 06.48 07.08 07.28 07.48 08.08 08.28 08.48 09.08 09.28 09.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.40 12.10 12.40 N s
Ministry of Environment 05.35 06.05 06.25 06.50 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.42 12.12 12.42 EUN -3 SN
Al Bakhit Center 05.37 06.07 06.27 06.51 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.51 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.44 12.14 12.44 JEREW N
Hamarain Center 05.37 06.07 06.28 06.52 07.12 07.32 07.52 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.45 12.15 12.45 S e S e
Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus 05.39 06.09 06.29 06.54 07.14 07.34 07.54 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.54 10.14 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.47 1217 12.47 \ MAAJ\)SJ,J})“«LQ“
Stop 1

Dubai Scout Mission 05.41 06.11 06.31 06.56 07.16 07.36 07.56 08.16 08.36 08.56 09.16 09.36 09.56 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.49 12.19 12.49 w;ul..&m
Al Jadeed Bakery 05.41 06.11 06.32 06.57 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.37 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.50 12.20 12.50 RYEEN |

Ahli Club 05.45 06.15 06.35 07.01 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.54 12.24 1254 V\6;m|
Stadium Metro Bus Stop 05.46 06.16 06.37 07.02 07.22 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.02 10.22 10.42 11.02 11.22 11.56 12.26 12.56 ALYl 5 yie e
Ministry of Information 05.48 06.18 06.38 07.04 07.24 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.57 1227 12.57 Me¥ 3,055
Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 05.49 06.19 06.40 07.05 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.59 12.29 12.59 agall 5 yie d
Twar, Union Cooperative Society 05.51 06.21 06.42 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 12.01 12.31 13.01 Dlshll u}de\.\lx\llw
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys 05.53 06.23 06.46 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.51 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.31 12.06 12.36 13.06 SRR B FEIEN R
School

Dubai Grand Hotel 05.54 06.24 06.47 07.12 07.32 07.52 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 12.07 12.37 13.07 il e (53
Damascus Road 1 05.55 06.25 06.48 07.14 07.34 07.54 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.54 10.14 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 12.08 12.38 13.08 L}““‘A&JL‘“
Damascus Road 2 05.56 06.26 06.50 07.16 07.36 07.56 08.16 08.36 08.56 09.16 09.36 09.56 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 12.10 12.40 13.10 Y- Gdagls
Damascus Road 3 05.57 06.27 06.51 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.37 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 12.12 12.42 13.12 Y- L,..m;tJLL
Damascus Road 4 05.58 06.28 06.53 07.19 07.39 07.59 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.19 11.39 12.14 12.44 13.14 i- L
Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat 05.59 06.29 06.55 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.41 12.15 12.45 13.15 Locliall h_, )
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus  06.00 06.31 06.58 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.44 12,18 12.48 13.18 4 ua:ua&"ihﬁd
Deira City Center Bus Station 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.28 16.00 16.30 16.55 17.19 17.37 17.57 18.22 18.47 19.18 19.48 20.12 20.37 20.57 21.30 )Mwa)u«bd
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A 2 13.04 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.32 16.05 16.35 17.00 17.24 17.42 18.02 18.26 18.51 19.22 19.51 20.15 20.40 21.00 21.33 \'\)Mu_m})n
DNATA 13.10 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.40 16.13 16.44 17.09 17.33 17.50 18.10 18.34 18.57 19.28 19.57 20.21 20.45 21.05 21.38 Gl
Ministry of Environment 13.12 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.43 16.16 16.48 17.13 17.37 17.54 18.14 18.38 19.02 19.31 19.59 20.23 20.46 21.06 21.39 3505,
Al Bakhit Center 13.14 13.42 14.12 14.42 1512 15.46 16.19 16.53 17.18 17.41 17.58 18.18 18.43 19.07 19.34 20.02 20.25 20.48 21.08 21.41 il S e
Hamarain Center 13.15 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 1548 16.21 16.56 17.21 17.44 18.01 18.21 18.46 19.10 19.36 20.04 20.27 20.49 21.09 21.42 o e S e
Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus  13.17 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.51 16.24 17.01 17.26 17.48 18.05 18.25 18.51 19.15 19.39 20.07 20.29 20.50 21.10 21.43 Y Garall S5 5l 5 450 Ao
Stop 1

Dubai Scout Mission 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.56 16.30 17.09 17.33 17.55 18.12 18.32 18.59 19.22 19.44 20.12 20.33 20.53 21.13 21.46 2 LS dpsghe
Al Jadeed Bakery 13.20 13.50 14.20 1450 15.20 15.58 16.31 17.12 17.36 17.57 18.14 18.34 19.01 19.25 19.46 20.14 20.34 20.54 21.14 21.47 EYRCNISTEN |
Ahli Club 13.24 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 16.03 16.33 17.13 17.41 18.02 18.19 18.40 19.07 19.30 19.49 20.17 20.37 20.57 21.17 21.50 Lr,J.a»\J\d;Ldl
Stadium Metro Bus Stop 13.26 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 16.05 16.34 17.14 17.43 18.04 18.21 18.41 19.08 19.31 19.50 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.18 21.51 LY

Ministry of Information 13.27 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.29 16.06 16.34 17.15 17.43 18.04 18.21 18.42 19.09 19.32 19.51 20.19 20.39 20.59 21.19 21.52 M:YIUIJ}
Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 13.29 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.30 16.06 16.35 17.16 17.44 18.05 18.22 18.43 19.10 19.33 19.52 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.20 21.53 _\@..}T)“
Twar, Union Cooperative Society 13.31 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.32 16.08 16.37 17.18 17.47 18.08 18.25 18.45 19.12 19.35 19.54 20.22 20.42 21.02 21.22 21.55 Dlshll 4 lasll sy umen
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys 13.35 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.36 16.12 16.41 17.22 17.51 18.12 18.29 18.49 19.16 19.40 19.59 20.27 20.46 21.06 21.26 21.59 il el LA A e
School

Dubai Grand Hotel 13.36 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.37 16.13 16.42 17.23 17.53 18.14 18.31 18.51 19.18 19.41 20.00 20.28 20.47 21.07 21.27 22.00 b o Bad
Damascus Road 1 13.38 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.16 16.46 17.26 17.55 18.16 18.33 18.53 19.20 19.43 20.02 20.29 20.48 21.08 21.28 22.01 \—L;.i:u&JLL
Damascus Road 2 13.41 14.13 14.43 15.13 1543 16.19 16.51 17.30 17.59 18.20 18.36 18.56 19.23 19.46 20.05 20.31 20.49 21.09 21.29 22.02 Y-Gaagls
Damascus Road 3 13.43 14.15 14.45 15.15 1545 16.21 16.55 17.33 18.01 18.22 18.38 18.58 19.25 19.48 20.07 20.32 20.51 21.11 21.31 22.04 AERER IR
Damascus Road 4 13.45 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.48 16.24 17.01 17.37 18.05 18.26 18.41 19.01 19.28 19.51 20.10 20.34 20.52 21.12 21.32 22.05 £- Baas g la
Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat 13.47 14.19 14.49 15.19 1550 16.26 17.04 17.40 18.08 18.29 18.43 19.03 19.30 19.53 20.12 20.35 20.53 21.13 21.33 22.06 dacliall jaiadll o Vlai
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus  13.51 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.58 16.35 17.14 17.46 18.14 18.36 18.51 19.11 19.34 19.57 20.16 20.38 20.56 21.16 21.36 22.09 Lebiall jauaill dbas



\,
Qe
24

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

caMamigollig (@Grbllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Deira City Center Bus Station

- Qusais Industrial Area, Termin

%&U@J'ﬁ.ﬂﬁl‘%&a-)ﬁuﬁusdwam

hursdays

Deira City Center Bus Station
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A 2
DNATA

Ministry of Environment

Al Bakhit Center

Hamarain Center

Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus
Stop 1

Dubai Scout Mission

Al Jadeed Bakery

Ahli Club

Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop

Twar, Union Cooperative Society
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys
School

Dubai Grand Hotel

Damascus Road 1

Damascus Road 2

Damascus Road 3

Damascus Road 4

Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus

Saturdays

Deira City Center Bus Station
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A 2
DNATA

Ministry of Environment

Al Bakhit Center

Hamarain Center

Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus
Stop 1

Dubai Scout Mission

Al Jadeed Bakery

Ahli Club

Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop

Twar, Union Cooperative Society
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys
School

Dubai Grand Hotel

Damascus Road 1

Damascus Road 2

Damascus Road 3

Damascus Road 4

Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus

Saturdays

Deira City Center Bus Station
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A 2
DNATA

Ministry of Environment

Al Bakhit Center

Hamarain Center

Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus
Stop 1

Dubai Scout Mission

Al Jadeed Bakery

Ahli Club

Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop

Twar, Union Cooperative Society
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys
School

Dubai Grand Hotel

Damascus Road 1

Damascus Road 2

Damascus Road 3

Damascus Road 4

Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus

22.00
22.03
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.12
22.13

22.16
2217
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.25
22.29

22.30
22.31
22.32
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.39

05.30
05.31
05.34
05.35
05.37
05.38
05.39

05.41
05.42
05.45
05.46
05.47
05.48
05.50
05.52

05.53
05.54
05.56
05.57
05.59
06.00
06.02

15.54
15.57
16.03
16.04
16.06
16.07
16.08

16.10
16.11
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.19
16.23

16.24
16.26
16.29
16.31
16.34
16.36
16.48

22.29
22.32
22.37
22.38
22.40
22.41
22.42

22.45
22.46
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.54
22.58

22.59
23.00
23.01
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.08

06.30
06.31
06.34
06.35
06.37
06.38
06.39

06.41
06.42
06.45
06.46
06.47
06.48
06.50
06.52

06.53
06.54
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.00
07.02

16.20
16.23
16.29
16.30
16.32
16.33
16.35

16.37
16.38
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.51

16.52
16.55
16.59
17.02
17.07
17.10
17.22

07.00
07.01
07.04
07.05
07.07
07.08
07.09

07.11
07.12
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.20
07.22

07.23
07.24
07.26
07.27
07.29
07.30
07.32

16.54
16.57
17.02
17.04
17.05
17.07
17.08

17.11
17.12
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.19
17.21
17.24

17.25
17.28
17.31
17.34
17.37
17.40
17.46

07.30
07.32
07.36
07.38
07.39
07.40
07.42

07.44
07.45
07.48
07.49
07.50
07.52
07.53
07.57

07.58
07.59
08.01
08.02
08.04
08.06
08.08

17.23
17.26
17.31
17.33
17.35
17.36
17.38

17.42
17.43
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.49
17.51
17.56

17.57
18.00
18.03
18.05
18.08
18.10
18.16

08.00
08.02
08.06
08.08
08.09
08.10
08.12

08.14
08.15
08.18
08.19
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.27

08.28
08.29
08.31
08.32
08.34
08.36
08.38

17.53
17.56
18.01
18.03
18.05
18.06
18.08

18.12
18.13
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.19
18.21
18.26

18.27
18.30
18.33
18.35
18.38
18.40
18.46

08.30
08.32
08.36
08.38
08.39
08.40
08.42

08.44
08.45
08.48
08.49
08.50
08.52
08.53
08.57

08.58
08.59
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.06
09.08

18.24
18.27
18.32
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.39

18.43
18.44
18.47
18.48
18.49
18.50
18.52
18.57

18.58
19.01
19.04
19.06
19.09
19.11
19.17

09.00
09.02
09.06
09.08
09.09
09.10
09.12

09.14
09.15
09.18
09.19
09.20
09.22
09.23
09.27

09.28
09.29
09.31
09.33
09.35
09.36
09.40

18.57
19.00
19.05
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.12

19.16
19.17
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.25
19.30

19.31
19.32
19.34
19.35
19.37
19.38
19.42

09.30
09.33
09.38
09.39
09.41
09.42
09.43

09.45
09.46
09.49
09.50
09.51
09.52
09.54
09.57

09.58
10.00
10.02
10.03
10.05
10.07
10.10

19.30
19.33
19.38
19.39
19.41
19.42
19.43

19.45
19.46
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.53
19.55
19.59

20.00
20.01
20.03
20.04
20.06
20.07
20.11

10.00
10.03
10.08
10.09
10.11
10.12
10.13

10.15
10.16
10.19
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.24
10.27

10.28
10.30
10.32
10.33
10.35
10.37
10.40

20.00
20.03
20.08
20.09
20.11
20.12
20.13

20.15
20.16
20.19
20.20
20.22
20.23
20.25
20.29

20.30
20.31
20.33
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.41

10.30
10.33
10.38
10.39
10.41
10.42
10.43

10.45
10.46
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.54
10.57

10.58
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.07
11.10

20.30
20.33
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.42
20.43

20.45
20.46
20.49
20.50
20.52
20.53
20.55
20.59

21.00
21.01
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.11

11.00
11.03
11.08
11.09
11.11
11.12
11.13

11.15
11.16
11.19
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.24
11.27

11.28
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.37
11.40

21.00
21.03
21.08
21.09
21.11
21.12
21.13

21.15
21.16
21.19
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.25
21.29

21.30
21.31
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.35
21.37

11.30
11.33
11.38
11.39
11.41
11.42
11.43

11.45
11.46
11.49
11.50
11.51
11.52
11.54
11.57

11.58
12.00
12.02
12.03
12.05
12.07
12.10

22.00
22.02
22.06
22.08
22.09
22.10
22.11

22.14
22.14
2217
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.22
22.24

22.25
22.26
22.27
22.28
22.29
22.30
22.32

12.00
12.03
12.08
12.09
12.11
12.12
12.13

12.15
12.16
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.24
12.27

12.28
12.30
12.32
12.33
12.35
12.37
12.40

12.30
12.33
12.38
12.39
12.41
12.42
12.43

12.45
12.46
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.54
12.57

12.58
13.00
13.02
13.03
13.06
13.07
13.12

13.00
13.03
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.13
13.14

13.16
13.17
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.29

13.30
13.31
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.39
13.43

13.30
13.33
13.39
13.40
13.42
13.43
13.44

13.46
13.47
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.55
13.59

14.00
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.13

14.00
14.03
14.09
14.10
14.12
14.13
14.14

14.16
14.17
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.29

14.30
14.31
14.33
14.35
14.37
14.39
14.43

14.30
14.33
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.44

14.46
14.47
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.59

15.00
15.01
15.03
15.05
15.07
15.09
15.13

15.00
15.03
15.09
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.14

15.16
15.17
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.29

15.30
15.31
15.33
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.43

ragaddl ] 3a¥1 e

il S e
o8 xS e
Y Genall Si 5 5 dba

eYE

A
skl u}LmJ\ RECTEIN
RATRRS TN EN ER

15.30
15.33
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.43
15.44

15.46
15.47
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.59

16.00
16.01
16.03
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.13

skl u}LmJ\ SR e
RATRRS SN EN ER

M;&JLA
Y- GBdas g ols

ks

A3l

i S e

o8 o S e

Y Gesall S 5 sie danae

skl u}LmJ\ .\L‘,\.\\ll Laen
AT EN EW



/) /q pS .
\-»,7\&/& 4 cal\lamignllg (bl a1 oh
vy ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Qusais Industrial Area, Termin - Deira City Center Bus Station

C19 )ﬁuu_’i:uASx.)a.bM- L’\.‘a."uae.aﬁ."a.ba.c

Friday Azl
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus  05.20 06.00 07.00 08.00 09.01 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.04 17.05 18.08 19.09 20.09 21.11 22.11 23.06 00.03 dueliall japadll dbas
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A 05.21 06.01 07.01 08.01 09.02 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.05 17.06 18.09 19.10 20.10 21.12 22.12 23.07 00.04 1€ el jasadl]
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B 05.22 06.02 07.02 08.02 09.03 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.06 17.07 18.10 19.11 20.11 21.13 22.13 23.08 00.05 o L deliall auadl
Galadari Driving School 05.24 06.04 07.04 08.04 09.05 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.08 17.09 18.12 19.13 20.13 21.15 22.15 23.10 00.07 Ayl oidas) ¢ IS 3goa
Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat 05.26 06.06 07.06 08.06 09.09 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.12 17.13 18.16 19.17 20.17 21.18 22.18 23.13 00.11 docliall jaulill eNlal
Damascus Road 4 05.27 06.07 07.07 08.07 09.10 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.13 17.14 18.17 19.18 20.18 21.19 22.19 23.14 00.12 —Lg.‘.m;&JLz
Damascus Road 3 05.29 06.09 07.09 08.09 09.11 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.15 17.16 18.19 19.20 20.20 21.21 22.21 23.16 00.13 \”—L;.:m;tJLL
Damascus Road 2 05.30 06.10 07.10 08.10 09.13 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.16 17.17 18.20 19.21 20.21 21.22 22.22 23.17 00.14 \'—Lg.:\a;tJLz
Damascus Road 1 05.31 06.11 07.11 08.11 09.15 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.18 17.19 18.22 19.23 20.23 21.24 22.23 23.18 00.16 \—L}.im;tJLL
Dubai Grand Hotel 05.32 06.12 07.12 08.12 09.16 10.17 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.19 17.20 18.23 19.24 20.24 21.26 22.24 23.19 00.17 Sl o Gad
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys 05.34 06.14 07.14 08.14 09.17 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 1519 16.21 17.22 18.25 19.26 20.26 21.27 22.26 23.21 00.18 ol et )L A e
School

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro 05.35 06.15 07.15 08.15 09.18 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.21 17.23 18.26 19.27 20.26 21.28 22.26 23.21 00.19 s lhe 3 ol A8kiall 5 yie Ao
Bus Stop N

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 05.37 06.17 07.17 08.17 09.22 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.22 14.22 1522 16.24 17.26 18.29 19.30 20.29 21.31 22.29 23.24 00.22 33g3ll 5 yie dlana
Ministry of Information 05.38 06.18 07.18 08.18 09.23 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 1524 16.25 17.27 18.30 19.31 20.31 21.32 22.30 23.25 00.23 ﬁy\:ﬁjlbl)‘}
Ahli Club 05.40 06.20 07.20 08.20 09.25 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.27 17.29 18.33 19.34 20.33 21.34 22.32 23.27 00.25 sl gl
Al Jadeed Bakery 05.45 06.25 07.25 08.25 09.30 10.31 11.31 12.31 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.34 17.36 18.41 19.42 20.40 21.40 22.38 23.33 00.31 RSN GEW|
Dubai Scout Mission 05.46 06.26 07.26 08.26 09.30 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.34 17.36 18.42 19.43 20.41 21.40 22.39 23.34 00.31 0 LS duasie
Hor Al Anz, Mashreq Bank 05.47 06.27 07.27 08.27 09.32 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.36 17.38 18.43 19.44 20.42 21.42 22.40 23.35 00.33 iallTyem - 5 pell Cly
Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus 05.48 06.28 07.28 08.28 09.32 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.37 17.39 18.44 19.45 20.43 21.43 22.41 23.36 00.34 ¥ Gaxall Sy sl 5450 dbne
Stop 2

Hamarain Center 05.51 06.31 07.31 08.31 09.35 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.42 17.44 18.50 19.51 20.49 21.49 22.47 23.42 00.40 e S ye
Al Bakhit Center 05.52 06.32 07.32 08.32 09.36 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.43 17.45 18.51 19.52 20.50 21.50 22.48 23.43 00.41 JEREW N
DNATA 05.55 06.35 07.35 08.35 09.39 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.46 17.48 18.54 19.55 20.53 21.52 22.51 23.46 00.43 [{EXN
Deira City Center Bus Station 05.57 06.37 07.37 08.37 09.41 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.49 17.51 18.57 19.58 20.56 21.55 22.54 23.49 00.46 e e B 30 Ao
Sunday to Wednesday slag it A aalt )
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus  05.30 — 06.00 06.20 06.43 07.03 07.26 07.52 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.53 11.23 11.55 12.26 dueliall japadll dbas
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A 0531 — 06.01 06.21 06.44 07.04 07.28 07.53 08.13 08.34 08.54 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.33 10.54 11.25 11.56 12.27 12 dcliall jaradl
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B 0532 — 06.02 06.22 06.45 07.06 07.29 07.55 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.14 09.34 09.54 10.14 10.34 10.55 11.26 11.57 12.28 o L dcliall auadll
Galadari Driving School 05.34 — 06.04 06.24 06.47 07.08 07.32 07.57 08.17 08.38 08.58 09.17 09.36 09.56 10.16 10.36 10.58 11.28 12.00 12.31 Ayl oidas) ¢ IS 3goa
Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat 0537 — 06.07 06.27 06.50 07.12 07.35 08.01 08.21 08.43 09.03 09.22 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.03 11.34 12.05 12.36 dacliall jaulill eNlal
Damascus Road 4 05.38 — 06.08 06.28 06.51 07.13 07.37 08.02 08.22 08.44 09.04 09.23 09.42 10.02 10.22 10.42 11.04 11.35 12.06 12.37 - Bded @Lﬁ
Damascus Road 3 0540 — 06.10 06.30 06.53 07.16 07.40 08.05 08.25 08.47 09.07 09.26 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.07 11.37 12.09 12.40 \‘-L;.:m;@u
Damascus Road 2 0541 — 06.11 06.31 06.54 07.18 07.41 08.07 08.27 08.48 09.08 09.27 09.46 10.06 10.26 10.46 11.08 11.39 12.10 12.41 \'—Lg.‘.m;@l.z
Damascus Road 1 0543 — 06.13 06.33 06.56 07.21 07.44 08.10 08.29 08.50 09.10 09.29 09.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.11 11.41 12.13 12.44 \—L;.im;@l_z
Dubai Grand Hotel 0544 — 06.14 06.34 06.57 07.23 07.46 08.12 08.31 08.52 09.12 09.31 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.12 11.43 12.14 12.45 Sl o Gad
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys 0546 — 06.16 06.36 06.59 07.27 07.50 08.16 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.32 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.14 11.44 12.16 12.47 il et ) L A e
School

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro 05.47 06.02 06.17 06.37 07.00 07.29 07.52 08.18 08.37 08.57 09.17 09.33 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.15 11.45 12.17 12.48 s lae 8 ) el 5 yie dlone
Bus Stop .

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 05.49 06.04 06.19 06.39 07.05 07.34 07.58 08.23 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.36 09.55 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.18 11.49 12.20 12.51 53¢l 5 yie dbana
Ministry of Information 05.50 06.05 06.20 06.40 07.07 07.36 08.00 08.25 08.42 09.03 09.23 09.37 09.56 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.20 11.50 12.22 12.53 oMeY13 )5
Ahli Club 05.52 06.07 06.22 06.42 07.11 07.40 08.04 08.29 08.45 09.06 09.26 09.39 09.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.23 11.53 12.25 12.56 el ol
Al Jadeed Bakery 05.57 06.12 06.27 06.47 07.20 07.49 08.12 08.37 08.53 09.14 09.34 09.47 10.06 10.26 10.46 11.07 11.31 12.02 12.33 13.04 RN W |
Dubai Scout Mission 05.58 06.13 06.28 06.48 07.20 07.49 08.13 08.38 08.54 09.14 09.35 09.48 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.08 11.32 12.03 12.34 13.05 PR ERAE-NEYN
Hor Al Anz, Mashreq Bank 05.59 06.14 06.29 06.49 07.21 07.50 08.14 08.39 08.55 09.16 09.36 09.49 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.09 11.34 12.04 12.36 13.07 alTyse - 5l cly
Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus  05.59 06.14 06.29 06.49 07.22 07.51 08.14 08.40 08.56 09.16 09.37 09.50 10.09 10.29 10.49 11.10 11.35 12.05 12.37 13.08 Y Gavall S5 sl 5 i dase
Stop 2

Hamarain Center 06.04 06.19 06.34 06.54 07.29 07.58 08.21 08.45 09.01 09.21 09.45 09.58 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.19 11.44 12.14 12.46 13.17 S e S ye
Al Bakhit Center 06.05 06.20 06.35 06.55 07.30 07.59 08.23 08.46 09.02 09.23 09.46 09.59 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.21 11.46 12.16 12.48 13.19 JEREW N
DNATA 06.07 06.22 06.37 06.57 07.35 08.04 08.27 08.50 09.06 09.26 09.50 10.03 10.22 10.42 11.03 11.25 11.50 12.20 12.52 13.23 (FERY
Deira City Center Bus Station 06.09 06.24 06.39 06.59 07.39 08.08 08.31 08.54 09.10 09.30 09.54 10.07 10.26 10.46 11.07 11.30 11.55 12.25 12.57 13.28 s e B 0 Ao
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus  12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 16.00 16.30 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.34 18.58 19.23 19.52 20.13 20.31 20.54 21.23 dyeliall jagadl dbae
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 16.01 16.32 17.12 17.33 17.52 18.13 18.36 19.00 19.24 19.53 20.14 20.32 20.55 21.24 1€ ucliall japadll
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B 1258 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 16.02 16.33 17.13 17.34 17.53 18.14 18.37 19.01 19.25 19.54 20.15 20.33 20.56 21.25 o £ dacliall auadl
Galadari Driving School 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.05 16.35 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.39 19.03 19.28 19.56 20.17 20.35 20.58 21.27 Ayl oidas) ¢ IS 3goa
Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.10 16.41 17.21 17.42 18.01 18.22 18.45 19.09 19.33 20.01 20.22 20.40 21.01 21.30 docliall jauldll eNlal
Damascus Road 4 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.08 15.38 16.12 16.42 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.46 19.10 19.34 20.02 20.23 20.41 21.02 21.31 —Lg.‘.m;tJLL
Damascus Road 3 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.14 16.44 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.48 19.12 19.36 20.04 20.25 20.43 21.04 21.33 \”—L;.:m;tJLL
Damascus Road 2 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 1512 1542 16.16 16.46 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.50 19.14 19.38 20.06 20.27 20.45 21.05 21.34 \'—Lg.‘.m;&JLz
Damascus Road 1 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 1514 1544 16.18 16.49 17.29 17.50 18.09 18.30 18.53 19.17 19.40 20.08 20.29 20.47 21.07 21.36 \-L;.:m;tJLL
Dubai Grand Hotel 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.16 15.46 16.20 16.50 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.54 19.18 19.42 20.10 20.31 20.49 21.09 21.37 Sl oG
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys 13.17 13.47 1417 14.47 1517 1547 16.21 16.52 17.32 17.53 18.12 18.33 18.56 19.20 19.43 20.11 20.32 20.50 21.10 21.39 ol et ) LA A e
School

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 1548 16.22 16.53 17.33 17.54 18.13 18.34 18.57 19.21 19.44 20.12 20.33 20.51 21.11 21.39 s lhe 3 ol A8kiall 5 yie Abans

Bus Stop

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 13.21 13.51 14.21 1451 1522 1552 16.26 16.57 17.37 17.58 18.17 18.38 19.01 19.25 19.47 20.15 20.36 20.54 21.14 21.42 33g3ll 5 yie dlana
Ministry of Information 13.23 13.53 14.23 1453 15.24 15.54 16.28 16.58 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 19.02 19.26 19.49 20.17 20.38 20.56 21.15 21.43 oMeV13 )5
Ahli Club 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.30 17.01 17.41 18.02 18.21 18.42 19.05 19.29 19.51 20.19 20.40 20.58 21.17 21.45 sl gl
Al Jadeed Bakery 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.08 15.33 16.03 16.37 17.08 17.48 18.09 18.28 18.49 19.12 19.36 19.58 20.26 20.47 21.04 21.23 21.51 RSN GEW]
Dubai Scout Mission 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.38 17.09 17.49 18.10 18.29 18.50 19.13 19.36 19.58 20.26 20.47 21.05 21.23 21.52 0 LS duasie
Hor Al Anz, Mashreq Bank 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.40 17.10 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.14 19.38 20.00 20.28 20.49 21.06 21.24 21.53 iallTyen - (5 pall Cly
Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.41 17.11 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.15 19.39 20.01 20.29 20.50 21.06 21.25 21.53 ¥ Gaxall Sy sl 5450 dbne
Stop 2

Hamarain Center 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.15 1545 16.15 16.49 17.19 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.23 19.45 20.07 20.35 20.56 21.12 21.30 21.59 e S ye
Al Bakhit Center 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.50 17.21 18.01 18.22 18.41 19.02 19.25 19.47 20.09 20.37 20.57 21.13 21.31 22.00 JEREW N
DNATA 13.5683 14.23 14.583 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.54 17.25 18.05 18.26 18.45 19.06 19.29 19.50 20.12 20.40 21.00 21.15 21.34 22.03 (XY

Deira City Center Bus Station 13.58 14.28 14.58 1525 1555 16.25 16.59 17.29 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.33 19.54 20.16 20.44 21.04 21.18 21.37 22.06 e e By Ao



/) /q pS .
\-»,7\4/& 4 cal\lamignllg (bl a1 oh
vy ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Qusais Industrial Area, Termin - Deira City Center Bus Station

C19 )ﬁuu_’i:u.nSx.)a.bM- L’\.‘a."uae.al"a.ba.c

Sunday to Wednesday slas it A aalt )
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus  21.53 22.30 dueliall japadll dbas
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A 21.54 22.31 1€ ducliall janadl
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B 21.55 22.31 o L deliall auadl
Galadari Driving School 21.57 22.33 Ayl oidas) ¢ IS 3goa
Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat 22.00 22.36 doeliall yausdll eNlal
Damascus Road 4 22.01 22.37 - G gl
Damascus Road 3 22.03 22.38 V- Gder gl
Damascus Road 2 22.04 22.40 V- Gy gl
Damascus Road 1 22.06 22.42 V- G ol
Dubai Grand Hotel 22.07 22.43 b a0 (3l
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys ~ 22.09 22.44 ol et )L A e
School

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro 22.09 22.45 s lhe 3 ol A8kiall 5 yie Ao
Bus Stop -

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 22.12 22.47 33g3ll 5 yie dlana
Ministry of Information 22.13 22.49 eVl
Ahli Club 22.15 22.51 Yl ol
Al Jadeed Bakery 22.21 22.56 RSN BEW|
Dubai Scout Mission 22.21 22.57 0 LS duasie
Hor Al Anz, Mashreq Bank 22.22 22.58 iallTyem - 5 pell Cly
Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus 22.23 22.58 ¥ Gaxall Sy sl 5450 dbne
Stop 2

Hamarain Center 22.29 23.04 S 0™ S e
Al Bakhit Center 22.30 23.05 JEREW N
DNATA 22.33 23.08 [L{ERY
Deira City Center Bus Station 22.36 23.11 e e B 30 Ao
hursdays el N aa¥l
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus 0530 — 06.00 06.19 06.43 07.10 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.35 10.58 11.25 11.56 12.30 dueliall japadll dbas
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A 0531 — 06.01 06.21 06.44 07.11 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.37 11.00 11.27 11.57 12.32 1€ ucliall japadll
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B 05.32 — 06.02 06.22 06.46 07.13 07.38 07.58 08.18 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.38 09.58 10.18 10.38 11.01 11.28 11.59 12.33 o dgeliall Gayadl
Galadari Driving School 0534 — 06.04 06.24 06.48 07.15 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.43 09.03 09.23 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.04 11.31 12.01 12.36 Ayl oidas) ¢ IS 3goa
Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat 05.37 — 06.07 06.27 06.52 07.19 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.48 09.08 09.28 09.46 10.06 10.26 10.46 11.09 11.36 12.06 12.41 dacliall jaulill eNlal
Damascus Road 4 0538 — 06.08 06.28 06.53 07.20 07.46 08.06 08.26 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.47 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.10 11.37 12.08 12.42 -G gl
Damascus Road 3 0540 — 06.10 06.30 06.55 07.22 07.48 08.08 08.28 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.49 10.09 10.29 10.49 11.12 11.39 12.10 12.44 ¥ - B L
Damascus Road 2 0541 — 06.11 06.31 06.57 07.24 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.14 11.41 12.12 12.46 V-G gl
Damascus Road 1 0542 — 06.12 06.33 06.59 07.26 07.53 08.13 08.32 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.53 10.13 10.33 10.54 11.17 11.44 12.14 12.49 V- Gdes ol
Dubai Grand Hotel 0543 — 06.13 06.34 07.00 07.27 07.54 08.14 08.34 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.54 10.14 10.35 10.55 11.18 11.45 12.16 12.50 LA 0 (3aid
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys ~ 05.45 — 06.15 06.37 07.03 07.30 07.58 08.18 08.36 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.56 10.16 10.37 10.58 11.21 11.48 12.18 12.53 o) ua LA A 30
School

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro 05.46 06.00 06.16 06.39 07.05 07.32 08.00 08.20 08.38 09.01 09.21 09.40 09.57 10.17 10.39 10.59 11.22 11.49 1220 12.54 s lae 8 ) el 5 yie dlone
Bus Stop -

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 05.48 06.02 06.18 06.43 07.09 07.38 08.06 08.26 08.41 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.01 10.21 10.43 11.03 11.26 11.53 12.24 12.58 33g3ll 5 yie dlana
Ministry of Information 05.50 06.03 06.20 06.45 07.11 07.40 08.08 08.28 08.43 09.06 09.26 09.45 10.03 10.23 10.45 11.05 11.28 11.55 12.26 13.00 oMeY3 )5
Ahli Club 05.52 06.05 06.22 06.49 07.15 07.44 08.11 08.31 08.45 09.08 09.28 09.48 10.05 10.25 10.48 11.08 11.31 11.58 12.29 13.03 sl gl
Al Jadeed Bakery 05.57 06.11 06.27 06.53 07.19 07.54 08.21 08.39 08.54 09.17 09.36 09.56 10.13 10.34 10.57 11.17 11.40 12.07 12.38 13.12 RN W |
Dubai Scout Mission 05.58 06.11 06.28 06.54 07.20 07.54 08.22 08.40 08.55 09.18 09.37 09.56 10.14 10.34 10.57 11.18 11.41 12.08 12.38 13.13 PR ERAE-NEYN
Hor Al Anz, Mashreq Bank 05.59 06.13 06.29 06.57 07.23 07.56 08.23 08.42 08.57 09.20 09.37 09.57 10.14 10.36 10.59 11.19 11.42 12.09 12.40 13.14 alTyse - 5l cly
Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus  06.00 06.13 06.30 06.58 07.24 07.57 08.24 08.43 08.58 09.21 09.38 09.57 10.15 10.37 11.00 11.20 11.43 12.10 12.41 13.15 Y Gavall S5 sl 5 i dase
Stop 2

Hamarain Center 06.03 06.17 06.33 07.02 07.28 08.05 08.32 08.48 09.03 09.26 09.44 10.04 10.21 10.47 11.10 11.31 11.54 12.21 12.51 13.26 S e S ye
Al Bakhit Center 06.05 06.18 06.34 07.03 07.29 08.07 08.33 08.50 09.04 09.27 09.45 10.05 10.22 10.49 11.12 11.33 11.56 12.23 12.53 13.28 JEREW N
DNATA 06.08 06.21 06.37 07.06 07.33 08.11 08.37 08.53 09.08 09.30 09.48 10.08 10.25 10.54 11.17 11.37 12.00 12.27 12.58 13.32 (FERY
Deira City Center Bus Station 06.11 06.25 06.41 07.09 07.37 08.15 08.41 08.57 09.12 09.34 09.52 10.11 10.29 10.59 11.22 11.42 12.05 12.32 13.03 13.37 s e B 0 Ao
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus  13.00 13.30 14.03 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.10 16.46 17.08 17.30 17.58 18.29 18.47 19.03 19.21 19.48 20.13 20.40 21.03 21.28 dyeliall jagadl dbae
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A 13.02 13.32 14.05 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.12 16.48 17.10 17.32 17.59 18.30 18.49 19.04 19.23 19.49 20.15 20.42 21.04 21.29 1€ ucliall japadll
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B 13.03 13.33 14.06 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.13 16.49 17.11 17.33 18.01 18.32 18.50 19.06 19.24 19.51 20.16 20.43 21.05 21.30 o £ dacliall auadl
Galadari Driving School 13.06 13.36 14.08 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.15 16.51 17.13 17.36 18.03 18.34 18.53 19.08 19.27 19.53 20.18 20.45 21.07 21.32 Ayl oidas) ¢ IS 3goa
Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat 13.11 13.41 14.13 14.45 15.15 1545 16.20 16.56 17.18 17.41 18.08 18.39 18.58 19.13 19.32 19.58 20.22 20.49 21.10 21.35 docliall jauldll eNlal
Damascus Road 4 13.12 13.42 14.15 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.22 16.58 17.20 17.42 18.10 18.41 18.59 19.15 19.33 20.00 20.24 20.51 21.11 21.36 —Lg.‘.m;tJLL
Damascus Road 3 13.14 13.44 14.17 14.49 1519 1549 16.24 17.00 17.22 17.45 18.12 18.43 19.02 19.17 19.36 20.02 20.26 20.53 21.14 21.39 \”—L;.:m;tJLL
Damascus Road 2 13.16 13.46 14.19 1451 1521 1551 16.26 17.02 17.24 17.47 18.14 18.45 19.04 19.19 19.38 20.04 20.28 20.55 21.15 21.40 \'—L;.:m;&JLL
Damascus Road 1 13.19 13.49 14.21 1453 1523 1553 16.28 17.04 17.26 17.49 18.17 18.48 19.06 19.22 19.40 20.07 20.31 20.58 21.17 21.42 \-L;.im;tJLL
Dubai Grand Hotel 13.20 13.50 14.23 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.30 17.06 17.28 17.51 18.19 1850 19.08 19.24 19.42 20.09 20.33 21.00 21.19 21.44 LA 0 (3aid
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys 13.23 13.53 14.25 14.57 15.27 15,57 16.32 17.08 17.30 17.54 18.22 18.53 19.11 19.27 19.45 20.11 20.35 21.01 21.20 21.45 ol et ) LA A e
School

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro 13.24 13.54 14.26 14.58 1528 15.58 16.33 17.09 17.31 17.56 18.23 18.54 19.13 19.28 19.47 20.12 20.36 21.02 21.21 21.46 s lhe 3 ol A8kiall 5 yie Abans

Bus Stop

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 13.28 13.58 14.30 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.37 17.13 17.35 18.00 18.27 18.58 19.17 19.32 19.51 20.16 20.40 21.05 21.24 21.49 33g3ll 5 yie dlana
Ministry of Information 13.30 14.00 14.31 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.38 17.14 17.37 18.02 18.29 19.00 19.19 19.34 19.53 20.18 20.42 21.06 21.25 21.50 oMeV13 )5
Ahli Club 13.33 14.02 14.33 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.40 17.16 17.40 18.05 18.32 19.03 19.22 19.37 19.56 20.21 20.45 21.07 21.26 21.51 sl gl
Al Jadeed Bakery 13.42 14.09 14.40 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.47 17.23 17.49 18.14 18.41 19.12 19.31 19.46 20.05 20.30 20.54 21.14 21.33 21.58 RSN GEW]
Dubai Scout Mission 13.43 14.10 14.41 1513 1543 16.13 16.48 17.24 17.50 18.15 18.42 19.13 19.32 19.47 20.06 20.31 20.55 21.14 21.33 21.58 0 LS duasie
Hor Al Anz, Mashreq Bank 13.44 14.11 14.42 15.14 1544 16.14 16.49 17.25 17.52 18.16 18.44 19.15 19.33 19.49 20.08 20.33 20.57 21.16 21.35 22.00 iallTyen - (5 pall Cly
Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus 13.45 14.12 14.43 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.50 17.26 17.53 18.17 18.45 19.16 19.34 19.50 20.09 20.34 20.58 21.16 21.35 22.00 ¥ Gaxall Sy sl 5450 dbne
Stop 2

Hamarain Center 13.56 14.21 1452 1524 1554 16.24 16.59 17.33 17.59 18.24 18.51 19.22 19.41 19.56 20.16 20.41 21.05 21.23 21.42 22.07 e S ye
Al Bakhit Center 13.58 14.23 14.54 1526 1556 16.26 17.01 17.35 18.01 18.25 18.53 19.24 19.42 19.58 20.18 20.43 21.06 21.24 21.43 22.08 JEREW N
DNATA 14.02 14.27 14.58 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.05 17.38 18.04 18.29 18.56 19.27 19.46 20.02 20.22 20.47 21.09 21.27 21.46 22.11 (XY

Deira City Center Bus Station 14.07 14.32 15.03 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.10 17.42 18.08 18.33 19.00 19.31 19.50 20.06 20.27 20.52 21.12 21.30 21.49 22.14 e e By Ao



\éﬁ’{/‘i ( %}
(D y

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

caMamigollig (@Grbllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C19

Qusais Industrial Area, Termin - Deira City Center Bus Station
e u_’i...u...n 5)..'1.) dha, - Lall uae.aﬁ." dhas

hursdays el N aa¥l ol
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus  21.58 22.30 dueliall japadll dbas
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A 21.59 22.31 1€ ducliall janadl
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B 22.00 22.32 o L deliall auadl
Galadari Driving School 22.02 22.34 Ayl oidas) ¢ IS 3goa
Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat 22.05 22.37 dacliall S8l el
Damascus Road 4 22.06 22.38 - G gl
Damascus Road 3 22.09 22.40 V- Gder gl
Damascus Road 2 2210 22.42 V- Gy gl
Damascus Road 1 2212 22.44 V- G ol
Dubai Grand Hotel 2214 22.45 b a0 (3l
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys ~ 22.15 22.47 ol et )L A e
School
Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro 2216 22.47 3 lbae ) dabaial) i dlane
Bus Stop -

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 22.19 22.50 53¢l 5 yie dbana

Ministry of Information 22.20 22.51 eVl
Ahli Club 2221 22,53 Yl ol
Al Jadeed Bakery 2228 22.59 RSN BEW|
Dubai Scout Mission 22.28 23.00 TRHRA-WEP
Hor Al Anz, Mashreq Bank 22.30 23.01 iallTyem - 5 pell Cly
Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus  22.30 23.02 Y G s ol 9 e
Stop 2
Hamarain Center 22.37 23.09 e S ye
Al Bakhit Center 22.38 23.10 JEREW N
DNATA 22.41 23.13 [L{ERY
Deira City Center Bus Station 22.44 23.16 e e B 30 Ao
SEWNGEWS] Capd
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus 0530 — 06.19 — 07.14 07.44 08.20 08.50 09.20 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.24 13.55 14.25 14.55 Licbiall jauaill dbos
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A 0531 — 0620 — 07.15 07.45 08.21 08.51 09.21 09.53 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.26 13.57 14.27 14.57 1€ dcliall japadll
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B 0532 — 0621 — 07.16 07.46 08.22 08.52 09.22 09.54 10.25 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.27 13.58 14.28 14.58 G deliall auadl
Galadari Driving School 0534 — 0623 — 07.18 07.48 08.24 08.54 09.25 09.57 10.27 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 Ayl oidas) ¢ IS 3goa
Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat 0537 — 0626 — 07.21 07.51 08.27 08.57 09.30 10.02 10.33 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 daels 53 ¥l
Damascus Road 4 0537 — 0627 — 07.22 07.52 08.28 08.58 09.31 10.03 10.34 11.06 11.36 12.07 12.36 13.06 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 -G gl
Damascus Road 3 0539 — 0628 — 07.24 07.54 08.30 09.01 09.33 10.05 10.36 11.08 11.38 12.10 12.39 13.09 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 ¥ - B L
Damascus Road 2 0540 — 0629 — 07.26 07.56 08.32 09.02 09.35 10.07 10.37 11.10 11.40 12.12 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 \'—L;.:m;tJLL
Damascus Road 1 0541 — 06.31 — 07.28 07.58 08.34 09.04 09.37 10.09 10.39 11.12 11.42 12.15 12.44 13.14 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 V- Gl §la
Dubai Grand Hotel 0542 — 0632 — 07.29 07.59 08.35 09.06 09.38 10.10 10.41 11.13 11.43 12.17 12.46 13.16 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 Sl o Gad
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys 0544 — 06.33 — 07.31 08.01 08.37 09.07 09.40 10.12 10.43 11.15 11.45 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 il et ) L A e
School
Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro 05.44 06.08 06.34 07.00 07.31 08.01 08.37 09.08 09.41 10.13 10.44 11.16 11.46 12.19 12.48 13.18 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 s lae 8 ) el 5 yie dlone
Bus Stop -

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 05.47 06.11 06.36 07.02 07.34 08.04 08.40 09.12 09.44 10.16 10.46 11.19 11.49 12.23 12583 13.23 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 33g3ll 5 yie dlana

Ministry of Information 05.48 06.12 06.37 07.04 07.35 08.05 08.41 09.13 09.46 10.18 10.48 11.20 11.50 12.24 12.53 13.23 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 ‘AM.:}H )l
Ahli Club 05.50 06.14 06.39 07.06 07.37 08.07 08.43 09.15 09.48 10.20 10.50 11.22 11.52 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 sl gl
Al Jadeed Bakery 05.55 06.19 06.44 07.11 07.43 08.13 08.49 09.21 09.54 10.26 10.58 11.30 12.00 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 RN W |
Dubai Scout Mission 05.55 06.19 06.45 07.12 07.44 08.14 08.50 09.22 09.54 10.26 10.58 11.31 12.01 12.34 13.04 13.33 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 5 A8LAS dpgde
Hor Al Anz, Mashreq Bank 05.57 06.21 06.46 07.14 07.45 08.15 08.51 09.23 09.56 10.28 11.00 11.32 12.03 12.36 13.05 13.35 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 JiallTyem - 5 pall ey
Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus 05.58 06.22 06.47 07.15 07.46 08.16 08.52 09.24 09.57 10.29 11.01 11.33 12.04 12.37 13.06 13.36 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 ¥ Gaxall Sy sl 5450 dbns
Stop 2
Hamarain Center 06.00 06.24 06.49 07.18 07.50 08.20 08.56 09.30 10.03 10.35 11.07 11.40 12.12 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 S 0™ S e
Al Bakhit Center 06.01 06.25 06.50 07.19 07.51 08.21 08.57 09.31 10.04 10.37 11.09 11.41 12.14 12.47 13.16 13.46 14.15 14.45 15.15 1545 JEREW N
DNATA 06.03 06.27 06.52 07.22 07.53 08.23 08.59 09.34 10.07 10.40 11.12 11.45 12.17 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 ks
Deira City Center Bus Station 06.05 06.29 06.55 07.24 07.56 08.26 09.02 09.37 10.10 10.44 11.16 11.48 12.21 1254 13.23 13.54 14.22 1452 1522 1552 s e B 0 Ao
SEWNGEWS] Capd
Qusais Industrial Area, Terminus  15.25 15.55 16.25 16.58 17.33 17.57 18.28 18.58 19.29 19.54 20.23 20.59 21.59 Lcbiall jauaill dbos
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.59 17.34 17.58 18.30 19.00 19.31 19.55 20.25 21.00 22.00 1€ cliall japadll
Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B 156.28 15.58 16.28 17.00 17.35 17.59 18.31 19.01 19.32 19.56 20.26 21.01 22.01 o deliall auadl
Galadari Driving School 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.03 17.38 18.02 18.33 19.03 19.34 19.58 20.28 21.03 22.03 Ayl aid=3) o151 sgma
Qusais Industrial Area, Etisalat 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.09 17.44 18.08 18.39 19.09 19.37 20.02 20.31 21.06 22.06 dacliall 3)) =Yl
Damascus Road 4 156.37 16.07 16.37 17.10 17.45 18.09 18.40 19.10 19.38 20.03 20.32 21.07 22.07 —Lg.‘.m;&JLL
Damascus Road 3 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.12 17.47 18.11 18.43 19.13 19.40 20.05 20.34 21.09 22.09 \‘-L;.:m;@u
Damascus Road 2 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.14 17.49 18.13 18.44 19.14 19.41 20.06 20.35 21.10 22.10 \'—L}.:\a;&JLL
Damascus Road 1 15.43 16.13 16.44 17.16 17.51 18.15 18.47 19.17 19.43 20.08 20.37 21.12 22.12 \—L;.im;tJLL
Dubai Grand Hotel 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.18 17.53 18.17 18.48 19.18 19.45 20.09 20.39 21.14 22.14 Sl oG
Al Khulafa’a Al Rashideen Boys 15.46 16.16 16.48 17.20 17.55 18.19 18.51 19.21 19.46 20.11 20.40 21.15 22.15 ol et ) LA A e
School
Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro 15.47 16.17 16.49 17.21 17.56 18.20 18.52 19.22 19.47 20.12 20.41 21.16 22.16 s lhe 3 ol A8kiall 5 yie Abans
Bus Stop -

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 156.50 16.20 16.52 17.25 18.00 18.24 18.55 19.25 19.50 20.15 20.44 21.18 22.18 33g3ll 5 yie dlana

Ministry of Information 156,51 16.21 16.54 17.26 18.01 18.25 18.57 19.27 19.52 20.16 20.46 21.20 22.20 ﬁy\sjlajlj‘j
Ahli Club 156,53 16.23 16.56 17.29 18.04 18.28 18.59 19.29 19.54 20.18 20.48 21.22 22.22 sl gl
Al Jadeed Bakery 16.01 16.31 17.05 17.38 18.13 18.37 19.08 19.38 20.02 20.27 20.56 21.28 22.28 RN W |
Dubai Scout Mission 16.02 16.32 17.06 17.39 18.14 18.38 19.09 19.38 20.03 20.27 20.57 21.28 22.28 0 LS duasie
Hor Al Anz, Mashreq Bank 16.03 16.35 17.09 17.41 18.16 18.40 19.12 19.40 20.04 20.29 20.58 21.30 22.30 JiallTyem - 5 pall ey
Abu Baker Al Siddique Metro Bus 16.04 16.36 17.10 17.42 18.17 18.41 19.13 19.40 20.05 20.29 20.59 21.30 22.30 ¥ Gl Sy gl g yi0 s
Stop 2
Hamarain Center 16.13 16.44 17.18 17.50 18.25 18.49 19.21 19.47 20.12 20.36 21.04 21.35 22.35 e S ye
Al Bakhit Center 16.15 16.45 17.19 17.52 18.27 18.51 19.22 19.48 20.13 20.37 21.05 21.36 22.36 JEREW N
DNATA 16.18 16.49 17.23 17.55 18.30 18.54 19.26 19.51 20.16 20.40 21.08 21.39 22.39 [L{ERY
Deira City Center Bus Station 16.22 16.583 17.27 17.59 18.34 18.58 19.30 19.54 20.19 20.43 21.10 21.41 22.41



	Service "C19"
	Deira City Center Bus Station - Qusais Industrial Area, Termin
	Friday
	Sunday to Wednesday
	Thursdays
	Saturdays

	Qusais Industrial Area, Termin - Deira City Center Bus Station
	Friday
	Sunday to Wednesday
	Thursdays
	Saturdays



